—_

© © N o A W N

WNNN NN NN N NN 2 s s
© o ® N o »u kA WD = O OV o Nk WM = O

Position Other Positions Held
Director-Ce

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Senior Manager -Sped Support
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist
Coordinator-Ce-215
Psychologist

Occupational Therapist
Psychologist
Coordinator-Ce-215

Budget Analyst

Psychologist

Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Transition Services Specialist
Assistive Tech Spec
Psychologist

Accounting Technician
Occupational Therapist
School Treasurer

School Treasurer
Psychologist
Coordinator-Ce-215

Budget Analyst

Occupational Therapist

K-12 Education Entity

Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$121,501
$118,575
$117,269
$115,064
$113,487
$110,522
$109,137
$108,363
$105,953
$100,075
$96,673
$94,238
$85,838
$80,993
$80,592
$76,703
$75,572
$75,419
$69,308
$66,705
$59,631
$52,121
$49,963
$49,929
$43,107
$41,701
$34,252
$31,758
$30,565
$20,260



