	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director-Ce		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$121,501
2.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$118,575
3.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$117,269
4.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$115,064
5.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$113,487
6.	Senior Manager -Sped Support		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$110,522
7.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$109,137
8.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$108,363
9.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$105,953
10.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$100,075
11.	Coordinator-Ce-215		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$96,673
12.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$94,238
13.	Occupational Therapist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$85,838
14.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$80,993
15.	Coordinator-Ce-215		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$80,592
16.	Budget Analyst		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$76,703
17.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$75,572
18.	Occupational Therapist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$75,419
19.	Occupational Therapist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$69,308
20.	Transition Services Specialist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$66,705
21.	Assistive Tech Spec		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$59,631
22.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$52,121
23.	Accounting Technician		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$49,963
24.	Occupational Therapist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$49,929
25.	School Treasurer		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$43,107
26.	School Treasurer		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$41,701
27.	Psychologist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$34,252
28.	Coordinator-Ce-215		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$31,758
29.	Budget Analyst		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$30,565
30.	Occupational Therapist		Alameda Unified	Special Education	\$20,260